
12  JAKUBIK Fabio Jan 12.03.2008 SVK B 70.21 85 90 94 94

11  GAMEZ PADRON Aday 18.01.2008 ESP B 70.35 98 102 103 98

10  BRAEUNING Ive 19.11.2009 GER B 68.81 98 98 104 104

9  BAZIL Josef 03.06.2008 CZE A 70.23 108 113 116 113

8  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 70.41 110 115 115 115

7  ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 70.43 115 120 120 115

6  PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 70.45 114 118 122 118

5  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 70.37 114 118 120 118

4  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 70.05 114 119 122 119

3  LUKANIN Sergei 26.11.2008 AIN A 70.65 119 122 122 119

2  DARMOYAN Rafik 31.03.2008 ARM A 70.75 116 116 121 121

1  KUROCHKIN Arsenii 20.01.2009 AIN A 70.19 120 123 125 125

  MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 70.55 119 121 122 ---

13  MRSO Luka 19.12.2008 CRO B 70.37 80 88 93 93

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



12  JAKUBIK Fabio Jan 12.03.2008 SVK B 70.21 110 113 116 116

11  GAMEZ PADRON Aday 18.01.2008 ESP B 70.35 117 121 121 117

10  BRAEUNING Ive 19.11.2009 GER B 68.81 115 122 130 122

9  PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 70.45 130 135 135 130

8  BAZIL Josef 03.06.2008 CZE A 70.23 125 131 138 131

7  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 70.41 130 135 135 135

6  ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 70.43 133 138 138 138

5  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 70.05 141 141 146 146

4  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 70.37 136 143 151 151

3  DARMOYAN Rafik 31.03.2008 ARM A 70.75 143 147 152 152

2  LUKANIN Sergei 26.11.2008 AIN A 70.65 150 155 161 155

1  KUROCHKIN Arsenii 20.01.2009 AIN A 70.19 151 156 161 161

  MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 70.55 145 145 148 ---

13  MRSO Luka 19.12.2008 CRO B 70.37 105 111 112 112

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 161  KUROCHKIN Arsenii 20.01.2009 AIN   X      
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Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LUKANIN Sergei 26.11.2008 AIN A 70.65 119 155 274
3  DARMOYAN Rafik 31.03.2008 ARM A 70.75 121 152 273
4  PAULIUKEVICH Hleb 17.06.2009 AIN A 70.37 118 151 269
5  KOSTADINOV Viktor 20.02.2009 BUL A 70.05 119 146 265
6  ARUK Halil Samed 07.04.2009 TUR A 70.43 115 138 253
7  SPYROU Panagiotis 14.07.2009 GRE A 70.41 115 135 250
8  PLOSKINA Ivan 20.01.2009 UKR A 70.45 118 130 248
9  BAZIL Josef 03.06.2008 CZE A 70.23 113 131 244
10  BRAEUNING Ive 19.11.2009 GER B 68.81 104 122 226
11  GAMEZ PADRON Aday 18.01.2008 ESP B 70.35 98 117 215
12  JAKUBIK Fabio Jan 12.03.2008 SVK B 70.21 94 116 210
13  MRSO Luka 19.12.2008 CRO B 70.37 93 112 205
  MULLISI Antonino 19.01.2009 ALB A 70.55 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 71 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  KUROCHKIN Arsenii 20.01.2009 AIN A 70.19 125 161 286


